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Task Forces 

 We propose to cancel these (previously 
foreseen) task forces 
Data access (e.g. Tier-1 WN in the OPN): limited 

interest from the experiments, requires significant 
changes to the site network infrastructure, most 
probably no need for WLCG coordination 
• We will do a survey and document the current 

situation 

Dynamic Data Placement: interest of CMS 
and  LHCb, but still at the development phase. Will 
re-discuss if needed once it reaches production 
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Forthcoming events 2013  

 

 November 11-12: WLCG Workshop in Copenhagen 

 

 November 21 (Thu): WLCG Ops Coord Meeting 

 

 December 5 (Thu): WLCG Ops Coord Meeting 

 

 December 19 (Thu): WLCG Ops Coord Meeting 
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Forthcoming events 2014 

 Jan 2 (Thu): No Meeting (CERN holidays) 

 

 Jan 16 (Thu): WLCG Ops Coord Meeting 

 

 Jan 30 (Thu): WLCG Ops Coord Meeting 

 

 Feb 6 (Thu): No Meeting 

 

 Feb 11 (Tue): WLCG Ops Coord F2F @ preGDB 

 

 Feb 20 (Thu): WLCG Ops Coord Meeting 

 

 Mar 6 (Thu): WLCG Ops Coord Meeting  
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